
SBM Männer, Jugend C Freistil

Waldkirch, 03.03.2018

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Leon Schmidt ASV Urloffen
SS 15:4

52
TÜ 18:2

43
TÜ 17:0

44
 3 13 50 2.I

2 Nurali Temarbulatov StTV Singen
2:45

01
4:00

14
4:00

13
 0  1  5 7.

3 Felix Arató RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
2:59

04
2:19

11
PS 14:9

32
 0  1  4 6.III

4 Lara-Fabienne Rebholz VFK Eiche Radolfzell e.V.
SS 12:2

53
PS 12:1

32
3:41

01
 2  8 24 4.II

Pool B

1 Jason Keil RG Lahr
SS 8:0

52
TÜ 16:0

43
PS 14:0

34
 3 12 38 1.I

2 Raphael Gliese KSK Furtwangen
1:18

01
4:00

14
 0  1  1 5.III

3 Anastasia Becherer RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
2:36

04
1:28

01
 0  0  0 8.

4 Iannis Lupu VFK Eiche Radolfzell e.V.
TÜ 18:0

43
PS 12:1

32
4:00

01
 2  7 30 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Nurali Temarbulatov - Felix Arató

1-4 Leon Schmidt - Lara-Fabienne Rebholz

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Jason Keil - Iannis Lupu

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Felix Arató RG Waldkirch-Kollnau 1 6.04:00

Pool B 2 Raphael Gliese KSK Furtwangen 3 5.PS 10:13

Pool A 4 Lara-Fabienne Rebholz VFK Eiche Radolfzell e.V. 0 4.03:35

Pool B 4 Iannis Lupu VFK Eiche Radolfzell e.V. 5 3.SS 2:8

Pool A 1 Leon Schmidt ASV Urloffen 1 2.04:00

Pool B 1 Jason Keil RG Lahr 3 1.PS 4:4

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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